cold drinks.

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Lemonade  £2.00
San Pellegrino (assorted) £2.00
Sparkling Water £2.00
Still Water £1.50
Ginger Beer £2.50
Fresh Orange Juice £2.30
Pineapple Juice £2.30
Apple Juice £2.30
Pomegranate & Elderflower Juice £2.50
Apple & Pear Juice Box £2.00
COCKTAILS 2 for £12
PEACH BELLINI £6.95
Passionfruit Puree, Prosecco

MIMOSA £6.95
Fresh Orange Juice, Prosecco

APEROL / LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £7.50
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda/

Limoncello, Prosecco, Lemonade

GIRL CODE £7.50
Pink Gin, Rosé Wine, Lemonade

ESPRESSO MARTINI £7.95
Espresso, Kahlua, Vodka, Vanilla

summer specials.

Pimms for 2 £10.00
Iced Tea £3.50
*make it boozy! £5.00

I\

WINE

125ML/175ML/Bottle

Small/Medium/Bottle

WHITE
Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE

Pinot Blush
White Zinfandel
Whispering Angel

RED
Montepulciano

Shiraz

SPARKLING

Prosecco

BEER & CIDER

Birra Moretti 330ml
Peroni 330ml
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit Cider

SPIRITS

Gordon’s Gin

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Smirnoff Vodka

Kraken Rum

Tequila

Limoncello

Tia Maria

Baileys

£4.50/£5.75/£20.50
£5.50/£7.25/£25.25

£4.50/£5.95/£20.50
£4.50/£5.95/£20.50
£40.00

£4.50/£5.75/£20.50
£4.25/£6.30/£24.95

£6.50/£23.95

£3.50
£3.95
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00



hot drinks.

COFFEE
HOUSE COFFEE / DECAF / GUEST

Double Espresso

Macchiato
Cortado
Flat White
Long Black
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino

Mocha

HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Turmeric Latte
Matcha Latte

Chai Latte

Hot Vimto

LOOSE LEAF TEA

Tea punks hand blended premium tea.

Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Super Green Tea

Viva Cuba

Chamomile Tea

Lemongrass and Ginger
Rhubarb & Blood Orange Tea
Strawberry & Mint Tea
Rooibos & Sweet Turmeric Tea

Viva Cuba Mint Tea

£2.20

£2.50
£2.70
£3.00
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.40

£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.00

£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

N

a little bit about our coffee beans.

HOUSE COFFEE

Supplied by Outpost Coffee Roasters

Timber Town Seasonal Espresso

Cauca, Colombia x Cerrado, Brazil

Sweet toffee, chocolate and cashew flavours,
balanced with a zingy citrus acidity.

Amazing served black or white.

DECAF

Swiss Water Process - Instead of using
chemicals to decaffeinate the coffee, the Swiss
Water osmosis process is used to create
caffeine free , but still delicious coffee.

GUEST COFFEE

Our current guest coffee is

Nyabirongo, Uganda

Supplied by Rounton Coffee Roasters

Taste notes are Black Tea, Apricot, Creamy
Nyabirongo is high up in the foothills of the
Rwenzoris. Like coffee we’ve had from the
region in the past, expect notes of dried apricot,
black tea and a slight funkiness. The Uganda -
Nyabirongo is another great example of a
complex, well-processed natural coffee. 60p
from each kilo sold goes directly to the
ACE2030 project in Uganda’s

Rwenzori mountains.

We serve our milk-based coffee between
55-659. If you would prefer your drink extra
hot, please let us know.

ADD

Extra Shot £0.40

Oat/ Soya Milk £0.30

Syrups £0.40

Baileys / Tia Maria £2.00
Marshmallows / Cream / Flake £0.15



