cold drinks.

SOFT DRINKS		WINE	125ML/175ML/Bottle
Coke/Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Lemonad	de £2.00		Small/Medium/Bottle
San Pellegrino (assorted)	£2.00	WHITE	
Sparkling Water	£2.00	Pinot Grigio	£4.50/£5.75/£20.50
Still Water	£1.50	Sauvignon Blanc	£5.50/£7.25/£25.25
Ginger Beer	£2.50		
Fresh Orange Juice	£2.30	ROSÉ	
Pineapple Juice	£2.30	Pinot Blush	£4.50/£5.95/£20.50
Apple Juice	£2.30	White Zinfandel	£4.50/£5.95/£20.50
Pomegranate & Elderflower Juice	£2.50	Whispering Angel	£40.00
Apple & Pear Juice Box	£2.00	668	
		RED	
COCKTAILS	2 for £12	Montepulciano	£4.50/£5.75/£20.50
PEACH BELLINI	£6.95	Shiraz	£4.25/£6.30/£24.95
Passionfruit Puree, Prosecco		SPARKLING	
MIMOSA	£6.95	Prosecco	£6.50/£23.95
Fresh Orange Juice, Prosecco			
APEROL / LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	£7.50	BEER & CIDER	
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda /		Birra Moretti 330ml	£3.50
Limoncello, Prosecco, Lemonade		Peroni 330ml	£3.95
GIRL CODE	£7.50	Koppaberg Mixed Fruit Ci	der £4.50
Pink Gin, Rosé Wine, Lemonade		SPIRITS	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£7.95		
Espresso, Kahlua, Vodka, Vanilla		Gordon's Gin Gordon's Pink Gin	£3.50 £3.50
		Whitley Neil Rhubarb & G	
		Smirnoff Vodka	£3.50
summer specials.		Kraken Rum	£3.50
Pimms for 2	£10.00	Tequila `	£3.00
		Limoncello	£3.00
Iced Tea	£3.50	Tia Maria	£4.00
*make it boozy!	£5.00	Baileys	£4.00
		Danojo	2-1.00



hot drinks.

		a little bit about our coffee beans.	
COFFEE			
HOUSE COFFEE / DECAF / GUEST		HOUSE COFFEE Supplied by Outpost Coffee Roasters	
Double Espresso	£2.20	Timber Town Seasonal Espresso Cauca, Colombia x Cerrado, Brazi	
Macchiato	£2.50	Sweet toffee, chocolate and cashew flavours, balanced with a zingy citrus acidity.	
Cortado	£2.70	Amazing served black or white.	
Flat White	£3.00	DECAF	
Long Black	£2.80	Swiss Water Process - Instead of usin chemicals to decaffeinate the coffee, the Swis Water osmosis process is used to creat	
Americano	£2.80		
Latte	£3.00	caffeine free , but still delicious coffee.	
Cappuccino	£3.00	GUEST COFFEE	
Mocha	£3.40	Our current guest coffee is	
		Nyabirongo, Uganda	
HOT DRINKS		Supplied by Rounton Coffee Roasters	
		Taste notes are Black Tea, Apricot, Creamy Nyabirongo is high up in the foothills of the	
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	Rwenzoris. Like coffee we've had from the	
White Hot Chocolate	£3.50	region in the past, expect notes of dried apricot,	
Turmeric Latte	£3.20	black tea and a slight funkiness. The Uganda –	
Matcha Latte	£3.20	Nyabirongo is another great example of a complex, well-processed natural coffee. 60p	
Chai Latte	£3.20	from each kilo sold goes directly to the	
		ACE2030 project in Uganda's	
Hot Vimto	£2.00	Rwenzori mountains.	
LOOSE LEAF TEA		We serve our milk-based coffee between	
Tea punks hand blended premium tea.		55-65°. If you would prefer your drink extra	
Breakfast Tea	£2.65	hot, please let us know.	
Earl Grey Tea	£2.65	400	
Super Green Tea	£2.65	ADD	
Viva Cuba	£2.65	Extra Shot £0.40	
Chamomile Tea	£2.85	Oat / Soya Milk £0.30	
Lemongrass and Ginger	£2.85	Syrups £0.40	
Rhubarb & Blood Orange Tea	£2.85	Baileys / Tia Maria £2.00	
Strawberry & Mint Tea	£2.85	Marshmallows / Cream / Flake £0.15	
Rooibos & Sweet Turmeric Tea	£2.85		
Viva Cuba Mint Tea	£2.85		

